
Enrollment No.:2000728 GANESH CHILBE SAGAR
Seat No.:2000728

Enrollment No.:2000819 GADE ABHISHEK SHIVAJI
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 23 18 $ 41 3.5 4.20
24 16 40 3.5 4.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
32 26 58 3.5 7.60 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
28 29 57 3.5 7.40 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 15 $ 26 41 3.5 4.20
20 30 50 3.0 6.00 16 24 40 3.0 4.00
38 38 1.5 9.60 37 37 1.5 9.40
17 27 44 1.0 10.00 20 24 44 1.0 10.00

 Total: 355 22.0  Total: 241 11.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2000827 PARDESHI PRIYA RANJIT
Seat No.:2000827

Enrollment No.:2000925 WAGHCHOURE KAUSTUBH BABURAO
Seat No.:2000925

Enrollment No.:2000936 ASHOK SHEWALE SWANAND
Seat No.:2000936

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

29 12 41 3.5 4.20 31 16 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
29 24 53 3.5 6.60 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 15 41 3.5 4.20 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 29 11 40 3.5 4.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
34 13 47 3.5 5.40 31 15 46 3.5 5.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 36 60 3.0 8.00 28 42 70 3.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
38 38 1.5 9.60 40 40 1.5 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 26 44 1.0 10.00 18 28 46 1.0 10.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 319 18.5  Total: 333 18.5  Total: 61 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 2Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2000938 KHARAT BHAGYASHREE DEEPAK
Seat No.:2000938

Enrollment No.:2000939 GARJE NAGESH BALU
Seat No.:2000939

Enrollment No.:2000977 BAGADE PRAFUL RAMESH
Seat No.:2000977

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU406
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 30 47 3.5 5.40 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
22 18 $ 40 3.5 4.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 24 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 25 15 40 3.5 4.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
30 26 56 3.5 7.20 19 22 $ 41 3.5 4.20 20 38 58 3.5 7.60

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 3.5 0.00 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 23 17 $ 40 3.5 4.00

20 20 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
23 35 58 3.0 7.60 18 26 44 3.0 4.80 22 32 54 3.0 6.80
39 39 1.5 9.80 26 26 1.5 6.40 39 39 1.5 9.80
18 26 44 1.0 10.00 18 27 45 1.0 10.00 18 24 42 1.0 10.00

 Total: 327 22.0  Total: 250 11.5  Total: 334 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001005 CHANDERE JAY SANDIP
Seat No.:2001005

Enrollment No.:2001058 NARALE YASH DATTATRAYA
Seat No.:2001058

Enrollment No.:2001156 TADAVI JUNED SHIKANDAR
Seat No.:2001156

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 22 19 $ 41 3.5 4.20 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 18 31 49 3.5 5.80 16 24 40 3.5 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 23 17 $ 40 3.5 4.00
25 25 50 3.5 6.00 16 $ 34 50 3.5 6.00 16 $ 34 50 3.5 6.00
19 29 48 3.0 5.60 23 35 58 3.0 7.60 19 29 48 3.0 5.60
32 32 1.5 8.40 39 39 1.5 9.80 22 22 1.5 4.80
12 22 34 1.0 9.30 Ab* 22 22* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 1.0 10.00

 Total: 206 11.5  Total: 318 18.5  Total: 311 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001179 SANJAY TURUKMARE TARUNA
Seat No.:2001179

Enrollment No.:2001190 KULKARNI MANDAR RAHUL
Seat No.:2001190

Enrollment No.:2001211 WAGHMARE VAISHNAVI ASHOK
Seat No.:2001211

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

30 24 54 3.5 6.80 28 27 55 3.5 7.00 25 22 $ 40 3.5 4.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 21 22 $ 40 3.5 4.00
27 17 $ 40 3.5 4.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
22 22 $ 44 3.5 4.80 28 36 64 3.5 8.40 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 31 33 64 3.5 8.40 30 19 49 3.5 5.80
24 25 49 3.5 5.80 23 37 60 3.5 8.00 16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40
24 36 60 3.0 8.00 19 29 48 3.0 5.60 23 35 58 3.0 7.60
41 41 1.5 10.00 39 39 1.5 9.80 40 40 1.5 10.00

Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00 15 28 43 1.0 9.50 15 22 37 1.0 9.30
 Total: 335 18.5  Total: 370 18.5  Total: 335 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001212 GANDI DEEPIKA THIRUMALAIAH
Seat No.:2001212

Enrollment No.:2001291 CHAVAN SHREYA SANJAY
Seat No.:2001291

Enrollment No.:2001358 KASBE ADITYA GABBAR
Seat No.:2001358

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

25 24 49 3.5 5.80 27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
27 16 43 3.5 4.60 29 15 44 3.5 4.80 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
21 27 48 3.5 5.60 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 22 $ 40 3.5 4.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80 22 20 $ 42 3.5 4.40
28 24 52 3.5 6.40 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 20 29 49 3.5 5.80
26 38 64 3.0 8.40 27 27 54 3.0 6.80 19 29 48 3.0 5.60
43 43 1.5 10.00 44 44 1.5 10.00 27 27 1.5 6.80
19 26 45 1.0 10.00 18 27 45 1.0 10.00 16 26 42 1.0 10.00

 Total: 359 22.0  Total: 322 18.5  Total: 221 11.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 6Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2001898 DUNDHAV SANDHYA VISHNU
Seat No.:2001898

Enrollment No.:2001902 PANHALKAR TAJASHREE MILIND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002216 KAMBLE MADHURI RAM
Seat No.:2002216

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

24 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.5 5.60 37 28 65 3.5 8.50 37 24 $ 61 3.5 8.10
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 29 28 57 3.5 7.40 22 22 $ 44 3.5 4.80
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 15 $ 30 45 3.5 5.00 21 40 61 3.5 8.10
26 40 66 3.0 8.60 20 30 50 3.0 6.00 19 29 48 3.0 5.60
39 39 1.5 9.80 39 39 1.5 9.80 38 38 1.5 9.60
18 25 43 1.0 10.00 17 23 40 1.0 10.00 19 26 45 1.0 10.00

 Total: 293 15.0  Total: 362 22.0  Total: 317 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002312 SHINDE NEERAJ RATNAKAR
Seat No.:2002312

Enrollment No.:2002361 WALGUDE RUTUJA KIRAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002362 PATOLE KUNAL DAYANAND
Seat No.:2002362

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 29 48 3.0 5.60 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 28 1.5 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 21 39 1.0 10.00 18 20 38 1.0 8.70

 Total: 36 0.0  Total: 167 3.0  Total: 108 4.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 8Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2002396 RATANJANKAR MIHIR PRADEEP
Seat No.:2002396

Enrollment No.:2002450 THORAT KSHITIJA SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002451 KARNAILSINGH SIDHU HARVINDER
Seat No.:2002451

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

26 14 40 3.5 4.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 24 21 $ 45 3.5 5.00 29 12 41 3.5 4.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
27 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
18 28 46 3.0 5.20 16 24 40 3.0 4.00 21 31 52 3.0 6.40
28 28 1.5 7.20 37 37 1.5 9.40 36 36 1.5 9.20
11 22 33 1.0 9.30 13 23 36 1.0 8.50 18 24 42 1.0 10.00

 Total: 188 11.5  Total: 183 8.0  Total: 219 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002478 SUPEKAR SANKET ASHOK
Seat No.:2002478

Enrollment No.:2003120 NADGIRI HARSHDA SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:2003120

Enrollment No.:2003227 PAWAR PRATIKSHA DEEPAK
Seat No.:2003227

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 20 $ 40 3.5 4.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 20 20 $ 40 3.5 4.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 30 25 55 3.5 7.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 17 42 3.5 4.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 40 52 3.5 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 31 52 3.0 6.40
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 34 1.5 8.80 27 27 1.5 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 1.0 10.00 18 24 42 1.0 10.00

 Total: 105 0.0  Total: 85 1.5  Total: 335 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100276 KHAROTE LOKESH SHAILAJA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100314 GOVARDHAN AMAN AJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100356 MORE SHRAVANI NARENDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 19 27 46 3.5 5.20 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 21 24 45 3.5 5.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80 22 24 46 3.5 5.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20 19 28 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 9* 29* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20

18 28 46 3.0 5.20 21 31 52 3.0 6.40
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 29 1.5 7.60 22 22 1.5 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 22 37 1.0 9.50 12 18 30 1.0 8.00

 Total: 89 0.0  Total: 324 22.0  Total: 317 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100361 SHAH SAKSHI NANDESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100393 BHANGE ATHRAV BALU
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:210036
5

NALWADE PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI
Seat No.:2100365

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

29 41 70 3.5 9.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
31 34 65 3.5 8.50 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
27 31 58 3.5 7.60 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

32* 37 69* 3.5 8.90 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
32 41 73 3.5 9.30 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80
20 26 46 3.5 5.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

23* 42* 65* 3.0 8.50 24 36 60 3.0 8.00
32 32 1.5 8.40 41 41 1.5 10.00
9 17 26 1.0 7.40 17 25 42 1.0 10.00
 Total: 478 25.5  Total: 274 11.5 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100426 PATIL SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB
Seat No.:2100426

Enrollment No.:2100432 GAIKWAD SOHAM RAJESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100468 JADHAV HRISHIKESH DADABHAU
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 26 49 3.5 5.80 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 20 13* 33* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40 30 24 $ 54 3.5 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 3.5 5.80 25 29 54 3.5 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 28 48 3.0 5.60 23 35 58 3.0 7.60
31 31 1.5 8.20 35 35 1.5 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 23 37 1.0 9.70 13 20 33 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 312 18.5  Total: 374 22.0  Total: 16 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100875 KUNDEKAR MORESHWAR TANAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101209 JOSHI SURABHI ASHOK
Seat No.:2101209

Enrollment No.:2101276 DHOTRE YAMINI SUNIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 29 48 3.5 5.60 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 13* 34* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 25 42 3.0 4.40 18 28 46 3.0 5.20
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 39 39 1.5 9.80 31 31 1.5 8.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 1.0 10.00 9 14 23 1.0 5.40

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 325 18.5  Total: 118 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101453 BHEKARE OMKAR RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101882 DESHMUKH SAMRAT SHEKHAR
Seat No.:2101882

Enrollment No.:2102101 GANGAWANE ANUJA JAGANNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 23 34 57 3.5 7.40
23 26 49 3.5 5.80 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 18 28 46 3.5 5.20
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 20 44 64 3.5 8.40
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 16 27 43 3.5 4.60
24 24 48 3.5 5.60 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 16 24* $ 40 3.5 4.00
23 35 58 3.0 7.60 22 34 56 3.0 7.20 16 & 24 & 40 3.0 4.00
36 36 1.5 9.20 38 38 1.5 9.60 39 39 1.5 9.80
16 23 39 1.0 9.70 14 22 36 1.0 9.00 13 19 32 1.0 8.30

 Total: 356 22.0  Total: 262 8.0  Total: 381 25.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 15Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2102105 WAHURWAGH DIPALI RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102179 ALLADWAR PRANAV BHARAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102911 DESHMUKH GAURAV DEEPAK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
17 26 43 3.5 4.60 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00 26 34 60 3.5 8.00
17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 33 49 3.5 5.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
21 31 52 3.0 6.40 21 31 52 3.0 6.40 26 40 66 3.0 8.60
31 31 1.5 8.20 33 33 1.5 8.60 41 41 1.5 10.00
13 19 32 1.0 8.30 14 21 35 1.0 9.00 16 25 41 1.0 10.00

 Total: 251 15.0  Total: 219 4.5  Total: 308 11.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102946 SHETTY ARYAN KISHORE
Seat No.:2102946

Enrollment No.:2103154 BHADALE PURVA SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103169 TARDE PRATIKSHA PRALHAD
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 27 43 3.5 4.60 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 26 30* 56 3.5 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 27 53 3.5 6.60 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 31 47 3.5 5.40 23 25* 48 3.5 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 23 7* 30 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 31 52 3.0 6.40 22 34 56 3.0 7.20
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 27 1.5 6.80 40 40 1.5 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 17 29 1.0 8.00 16 25 41 1.0 10.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 322 22.0  Total: 371 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103246 KSHIRSAGAR PRATHAMESH MILIND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103340 SHINDE ANAND DHANANJAY
Seat No.:2103340

Enrollment No.:2103428 KALBHOR BHUSHAN RAJESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 27 25 52 3.5 6.40 23 24 47 3.5 5.40
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 34 24 58 3.5 7.60 16 30 46 3.5 5.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

18 28 46 3.0 5.20 18 28 46 3.0 5.20
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 35 1.5 9.00 36 36 1.5 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 23 38 1.0 9.50 16 23 39 1.0 9.70

 Total: 75 0.0  Total: 323 18.5  Total: 298 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103502 MHETRE SUREKHA SIDDHARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103509 MAYACHAR SONALI UPENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103527 GHODKE SHRUTI ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 35 51 3.5 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 39 57 3.5 7.40
19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 24* 40 3.5 4.00
20 30 50 3.0 6.00 18 26 44 3.0 4.80 26 38 64 3.0 8.40
38 38 1.5 9.60 40 40 1.5 10.00 41 41 1.5 10.00
15 23 38 1.0 9.70 14 22 36 1.0 9.00 17 25 42 1.0 10.00

 Total: 148 8.0  Total: 116 4.5  Total: 390 25.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103602 GAIKWAD SAHIL SUNIL
Seat No.:2103602

Enrollment No.:2103632 JAGTAP SIDDHARTH ASHOK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103916 SHAIKH SHAHIN MUJIB
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 24 41 3.5 4.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 24* 40 3.5 4.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
28 24 52 3.5 6.40 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
17 32 49 3.5 5.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 3.0 6.00 22 32 54 3.0 6.80
27 27 1.5 6.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 1.5 5.60
12 17 29 1.0 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 13 19 32 1.0 8.30

 Total: 345 25.5  Total: 105 0.0  Total: 232 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200936 AMBHORE AVINASH GAJANAN
Seat No.:2200936

Enrollment No.:2201012 CHAVAN ATHARV VINOD
Seat No.:2201012

Enrollment No.:2201019 SARAWADE RITU RAHUL
Seat No.:2201019

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 24 40 3.5 4.00 22 4* 26* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 6* 26* 0.0 0.00 18 24* 42 3.5 4.40
20 34 54 3.5 6.80 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 25 26 51 3.5 6.20
16 38 54 3.5 6.80 20 25 45 3.5 5.00 16 26 42 3.5 4.40
18 3* 21 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 3.5 4.20 17 10* 27 0.0 0.00
20 32 52 3.0 6.40 22 25 47 3.0 5.40 18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40
20 20 1.5 4.00 28 28 1.5 7.20 27 27 1.5 6.80
14 19 33 1.0 8.30 14 17 31 1.0 9.00 13 22 35 1.0 9.30

 Total: 321 22.0  Total: 296 18.5  Total: 326 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201066 BHOIR CHAITANYA DARKU
Seat No.:2201066

Enrollment No.:2201096 JAGDALE SHREYAS VIJAY
Seat No.:2201096

Enrollment No.:2201104 NIKATE ADITYA VISHWANATH
Seat No.:2201104

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 26 43 3.5 4.60 23 33 56 3.5 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 28* 45* 3.5 5.00 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 29 27 56 3.5 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 28 25 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 11* 27* 0.0 0.00 17 11* 28 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 1.5 6.00 31 31 1.5 8.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 20 37 1.0 10.00 18 23 41 1.0 9.70

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 318 22.0  Total: 355 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201133 PATIL ATHARVA BABRUWAN
Seat No.:2201133

Enrollment No.:2201142 SAKAT SNEHAL RAJU
Seat No.:2201142

Enrollment No.:2201152 TAPKIR SANIKA SANTOSH
Seat No.:2201152

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 24 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* 24 $ 24 0.0 0.00 16 36 52 3.5 6.40
18 25* 43 3.5 4.60 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00
26 24 50 3.5 6.00 23 36 59 3.5 7.80 26 33 59 3.5 7.80
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 19 37 56 3.5 7.20 24 35 59 3.5 7.80
16 5* 21 0.0 0.00 16 26 42 3.5 4.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

16 $ 28 44 3.0 4.80 18 38 56 3.0 7.20 22 38 60 3.0 8.00
31 31 1.5 8.20 24 24 1.5 5.60 26 26 1.5 6.40
15 23 38 1.0 9.70 8 $ 19 27 1.0 4.00 14 18 32 1.0 8.00

 Total: 318 22.0  Total: 341 22.0  Total: 359 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201158 SARODE SHREE PRAMOD
Seat No.:2201158

Enrollment No.:2201370 DHEBE PRANAV SHAHAJI
Seat No.:2201370

Enrollment 
No.:220167
1

PATEL SHIV MAYURKUMAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 24 47 3.5 5.40 28 30 58 3.5 7.60
31 29 60 3.5 8.00 26 26 52 3.5 6.40
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 24 25 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 33 41 74 3.5 9.40
19 31 50 3.5 6.00 30 40 70 3.5 9.00
16 11* 27 0.0 0.00 21 8* 29* 0.0 0.00
28 24 52 3.0 6.40 26 32 58 3.0 7.60
30 30 1.5 8.00 26 26 1.5 6.40
8 16 24 1.0 6.60 15 23 38 1.0 9.50
 Total: 356 22.0  Total: 416 22.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201708 SONJE VINIT VILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201796 NAGALE SAHIL SUNIL
Seat No.:2201796

Enrollment No.:2201799 SANGALE RUTVIK RUSHIKESH
Seat No.:2201799

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* 24 $ 24* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 22 30 52 3.5 6.40 22 27 49 3.5 5.80
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 13* 37* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 30 46 3.0 5.20 26 26 52 3.0 6.40
27 27 1.5 6.80 22 22 1.5 4.80 23 23 1.5 5.20
10 Ab* 10* 0.0 0.00 8 19 27 1.0 4.00 10 12 22 1.0 4.00

 Total: 153 5.0  Total: 323 22.0  Total: 294 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201842 DOKE KUNAL ANIL
Seat No.:2201842

Enrollment No.:2201861 SARNOBAT ANSHUMAN VINAYAK
Seat No.:2201861

Enrollment No.:2201934 RASKAR OM DATTATRAYA
Seat No.:2201934

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 26 47 3.5 5.40 20* 28 48 3.5 5.60 21 31 52 3.5 6.40
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 26* 24* 50* 3.5 6.00 35 28 63 3.5 8.30
24 26 50 3.5 6.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 18 25 43 3.5 4.60
28 39 67 3.5 8.70 28 43 71 3.5 9.10 22 34 56 3.5 7.20
26 32 58 3.5 7.60 22 33 55 3.5 7.00 20 26 46 3.5 5.20
16 26* 42 3.5 4.40 16 4* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 25* 41 3.5 4.20
26 42 68 3.0 8.80 24 26 50 3.0 6.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
27 27 1.5 6.80 29 29 1.5 7.60 30 30 1.5 8.00
10 18 28 1.0 8.00 15 22 37 1.0 9.50 14 23 37 1.0 9.70

 Total: 399 25.5  Total: 368 22.0  Total: 371 25.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201945 JADHAV MRUNMAI SURESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202059 DAMODAR AAKANKSHA SANJAY
Seat No.:2202059

Enrollment No.:2202064 DHOTRE SIDDHI SACHIN
Seat No.:2202064

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 3.5 5.40 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 35 56 3.5 7.20 19 28 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 33 59 3.5 7.80 27 30 57 3.5 7.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 28 44 3.5 4.80 20 27 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 8* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 28 26 54 3.0 6.80
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 27 1.5 6.80 24 24 1.5 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 13 20 33 1.0 8.50 8 16 24 1.0 6.60

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 334 22.0  Total: 335 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202066 BANSOD ABHA MUKUL
Seat No.:2202066

Enrollment No.:2202234 NAVGIRE ROHIT PRALHAD
Seat No.:2202234

Enrollment No.:2202266 KARALE PRATIKSHA SOMNATH
Seat No.:2202266

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 17 2* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24* 40* 3.5 4.00 29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80 20 30 50 3.5 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 20 36 56 3.5 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.5 5.40 23 39 62 3.5 8.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 11* 28* 0.0 0.00 19 4* 23 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 26 50 3.0 6.00 18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 33 1.5 8.60 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
8 # Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 1.0 10.00 8 $ 13 21 1.0 4.60

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 335 22.0  Total: 325 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202312 KALE ADITYA MADHAV
Seat No.:2202312

Enrollment No.:2202347 HAWALE AMAN DHANAJI
Seat No.:2202347

Enrollment No.:2202348 HIBARE PRITHVIRAJ NAGRAJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CoEcoU408
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.5 5.40 18 26 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 9* 33 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 24 51 3.5 6.20 24 25 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 20 5* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 26 42 3.0 4.40 16 24 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
12 16 28 1.0 6.60 11 23 34 1.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 298 18.5  Total: 315 22.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2202373 PARDESHI ARJUN 
Seat No.:2202373

Enrollment No.:2202375 SHINDE SIDDHI VIJAY
Seat No.:2202375

Enrollment No.:2202876 CHAVAN KIRAN SUDHIR
Seat No.:2202876

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 $ 24 $ 30 3.5 0.00 33 25 58 3.5 7.60 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
16 28 44 3.5 4.80 26 24 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60
19 29 48 3.5 5.60 27 24 51 3.5 6.20 20 26 46 3.5 5.20
16 37 53 3.5 6.60 27 26 53 3.5 6.60 18 28 46 3.5 5.20
16 5* 21 0.0 0.00 21 7* 28* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
24 28 52 3.0 6.40 20 24 $ 44 3.0 4.80 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60
30 30 1.5 8.00 24 24 1.5 5.60 28 28 1.5 7.20
11 20 31 1.0 8.70 10 15 25 1.0 6.00 9 27 36 1.0 10.00

 Total: 319 22.0  Total: 351 22.0  Total: 307 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2203078 JANGAM RACHANA ANIL
Seat No.:2203078

Enrollment No.:2203327 BAGESHWAR ASHWINI RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:40731 KADAM KIMAYA VISHWANATH
Seat No.:40731

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* 58 58* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 & 24* 0.0 0.00 30 25 55 3.5 7.00 16 $ 56 72 3.5 9.20
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 23 35 58 3.5 7.60 18 42 60 3.5 8.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 20 37 57 3.5 7.40 30 47 77 3.5 9.70
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 17 25 42 3.5 4.40 16 $ 60 76 3.5 9.60
17 24 @ 41 3.5 4.20 16 13* 29* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 44 44* 0.0 0.00
20 32 52 3.0 6.40 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80 31 46 77 3.0 9.70
30 30 1.5 8.00 20 20 1.5 4.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
12 16 28 1.0 6.60 11 12 $ 23 1.0 7.00 20 26 46 1.0 10.00

 Total: 298 18.5  Total: 355 22.0  Total: 484 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:40820 BHOSALE PALLAVI RAJU
Seat No.:40820

Enrollment No.:40953 RAUT DIVYA DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:40953

Enrollment No.:40987 CHAVAN AISHWARYA VINOD
Seat No.:40987

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

27 55 82 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 32 32* 0.0 0.00
22 54 76 3.5 9.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 33 49 3.5 5.80
32 50 82 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
23 44 67 3.5 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 28 44 3.5 4.80
28 57 85 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 47 63 3.5 8.30
23 45 68 3.5 8.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 30 30* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 # 20 1.5 4.00
8 $ 29 37 1.0 10.00 8 # Ab* 8 0.0 0.00 20 23 43 1.0 9.70

 Total: 480 22.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 281 15.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:40992 KHADE ATUL AMBADAS
Seat No.:40992

Enrollment No.:41111 GAWALI ATHARVA VIJAY
Seat No.:41111

Enrollment No.:41156 GURAV SHREENATH SOMNATH
Seat No.:41156

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 56 82 3.5 10.00 35 51 86 3.5 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 55 71 3.5 9.10 19 50 69 3.5 8.90
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 49 75 3.5 9.50 24 44 68 3.5 8.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 49 78 3.5 9.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 28 57 3.5 7.40 26 57 83 3.5 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 39 59 3.5 7.80 24 42 66 3.5 8.60
22 34 56 3.0 7.20 25 38 63 3.0 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 # Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00 8 # 30 38 1.0 4.00 14 30 44 1.0 10.00

 Total: 56 3.0  Total: 407 20.5  Total: 450 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 33Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:41254 SHINDE YOGESH PRAKASH
Seat No.:41254

Enrollment No.:42485 SINGH JASVINDAR INDER
Seat No.:42485

Enrollment No.:42599 BARGE ADITYA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:42599

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

28 54 82 3.5 10.00 21 60 81 3.5 10.00 36 57 93 3.5 10.00
28 54 82 3.5 10.00 16 $ 55 71 3.5 9.10 26 56 82 3.5 10.00
31 36 67 3.5 8.70 28 39 67 3.5 8.70 23 47 70 3.5 9.00
27 46 73 3.5 9.30 30 45 75 3.5 9.50 24 47 71 3.5 9.10
26 60 86 3.5 10.00 27 59 86 3.5 10.00 25 57 82 3.5 10.00
22 39 61 3.5 8.10 21 46 67 3.5 8.70 21 41 62 3.5 8.20

16 $ 24 40 3.0 4.00 19 29 48 3.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 38 38 1.5 9.60
8 # 29 37 1.0 10.00 14 26 40 1.0 9.00 20 30 50 1.0 10.00

 Total: 491 24.0  Total: 495 24.0  Total: 498 22.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42816 MAHAJAN ABHISHEK DHANANJAY
Seat No.:42816

Enrollment No.:43508 CHAVAN PRATIK PRAMOD
Seat No.:43508

Enrollment No.:43879 PARDESHI YASH RAVINDRA
Seat No.:43879

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 43 66 3.5 8.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 55 72 3.5 9.20
21 34 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 54 77 3.5 9.70
16 32 48 3.5 5.60 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 24 45 69 3.5 8.90

16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 48 77 3.5 9.70
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 60 85 3.5 10.00

16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 46 67 3.5 8.70
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 # 25 33 1.0 10.00 8 12 20 1.0 4.00 8 # 24 32 1.0 10.00

 Total: 295 21.0  Total: 60 5.0  Total: 447 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:44339 WAGHMARE PRATHMESH VINOD
Seat No.:44339

Enrollment No.:44344 SHINDE JAYESH SURESH
Seat No.:44344

Enrollment No.:45508 MORE AJAY ARUN
Seat No.:45508

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* 55 55 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 53 83 3.5 10.00
Ab* 55 55* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 49 74 3.5 9.40
Ab* 40 40* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 37 60 3.5 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 $ 59 75 3.5 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 57 57* 0.0 0.00
21 38 59 3.5 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 42 65 3.5 8.50

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 1.0 10.00 8 # Ab* 8 0.0 0.00 8 $ 26 34 1.0 10.00

 Total: 284 7.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 356 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:45522 PAWAR RUSHAB ARVIND
Seat No.:45522

Enrollment No.:54390 KAMBLE RIHAL YUVRAJ
Seat No.:54390

Enrollment No.:54393 UTTEKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP
Seat No.:54393

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 59 59 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 45 45 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* 45 45 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* 46 46 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab* 60 60 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 43 43 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 26 44 3.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 1.5 6.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 $ Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00 10 30 40 1.0 6.00 8 $ Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 77 0.0  Total: 367 4.5  Total: 48 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.Com. B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 37Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:54530 NAIK SANKET NINGAPPA
Seat No.:54530

Enrollment No.:54608 PARDE SIDDHI SATISH
Seat No.:54608

Enrollment No.:54654 JADHAV AMAR YOGIRAJ
Seat No.:54654

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

27 58 85 3.5 10.00 16 $ 51 67 3.5 8.70 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
24 48 72 3.5 9.20 21 47 68 3.5 8.80 16 $ 49 65 3.5 8.50
23 37 60 3.5 8.00 34 41 75 3.5 9.50 22 43 65 3.5 8.50
30 47 77 3.5 9.70 30 45 75 3.5 9.50 27 45 72 3.5 9.20
29 60 89 3.5 10.00 27 57 84 3.5 10.00 25 56 81 3.5 10.00
20 38 58 3.5 7.60 21 40 61 3.5 8.10 21 45 66 3.5 8.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 37 62 3.0 8.20
24 24 1.5 5.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 36 36 1.5 9.20
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 8 # Ab* 8 0.0 0.00 9 Ab* 9* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 465 22.5  Total: 430 21.0  Total: 474 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:54683 DEVKAR AKASH BALASAHEB
Seat No.:54683

Enrollment No.:54684 DHAMALE SUSHANT MAHADEV
Seat No.:54684

Enrollment No.:54691 WAGHMARE VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA
Seat No.:54691

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU401
19CoComU402
19CoComU404
19CoComU405
19CoComU407
19CoEcoU403
19CpComU405
19CpEngU404
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 54 82 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 54 73 3.5 9.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 38 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 46 71 3.5 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 57 85 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 42 61 3.5 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 # Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00 20 27 47 1.0 10.00 8 # Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 470 24.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 116 100

Pass  6 5.17

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   1 0.86

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 3 2.59

  Pass Class  2 1.72

ATKT   66 56.90

FAIL     44 37.93

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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